

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8400-8417/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2004 in TA No. 31/2004 & TA No. 32/2004 & TA No. 33/2004 & TA No. 34/2004 & TA No. 35/2004 & TA No. 36/2004 & TA No. 37/2004 & TA No. 38/2004 & TA No. 39/2004 & TA No. 40/2004 & TA No. 41/2004 & TA No. 42/2004 & TA No. 43/2004 & TA No. 44/2004 & TA No. 45/2004 & TA No. 46/2004 & TA No. 47/2004 & TA No. 48/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

COMMISSIONER OF WEALTH TAX, RAJKOT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ESTATE OF LATE HMM VIKRAMSINHJI OF G.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 15/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhishek Awasthi, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Chirag M.Shroff, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Time to file rejoinder affidavit is granted  
upto 10.1.2007.

List the matter on 10.1.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

